STREET DANCE DIVISION
HIP-HOP TEAMS
Children

STREET DANCE SHOW SMALL TEAMS
Children

5 Explosion kids STOPTIME Dance Studio 55 1st Place 9/10 2/9 9/9
3 Party Anthem Bertram Studios 36 2nd Place 8/9 1/8 6/5
4 Just alone not lonely Carolina Dance Studio 34 3rd Place 9/9 177 4/5
2 INCREDIBLE STORY DENSAR 32 4th Place 8/8 1/6 5/5
1 Hip-hop Minions LifeDance Stuudio 29 5th Place 717 117 4/4

Juniors
4 Break the Floor Dancest Dance Studio 50 1st Place 10/8 2/8 9/7
1 The new generation Dancest Dance Studio 45 2nd Place 9/8 2/7 717
3 Beatkillaz STOPTIME Dance Studio 38 3rd Place 8/8 1/8 717
2 Jepjepjep Bertram Studios 36 4th Place 8/9 117 6/6

HIP-HOP BIG TEAMS

Adults
3 How We Do Ripple crew 70 1st Place 10/10 3/10 10/10
6 Love Ripplets 63 2nd Place 10/10 3/8 10/9
2 As | come back Tahtvere Tantsukeskus 62 3rd Place 9/9 3/8 10/10
7 DROP IT Free Flow Studio 51 4th Place 719 2/9 9/8
8 Don't Play with it Shaté Open Crew 50 5th Place 9/8 317 6/6
4 Flick Free Flow Studio 46 6th Place 8/8 2/8 717
1 CLONES Studio dotE Dance School 44 7th Place 8/7 3/6 714
9 Strike Team STOPTIME Dance Studio 44 7th Place 7/8 2/8 6/7
5 FIGHT DanceAct 40 9th Place 7/9 2/7 5/5



4 My Style

3 Turnitup

2 Road workers

1 Bamboleio versus Bamboleia

Juniors
3 Show me your style
2 Let'sgo
1 Wild west

Adults
3 WhoDat Symphony No.2
4 Sade
2 Speed it up, drellaz!
1 Angel witness
5 Undergraund team

Dance school Demo
Carolina Dance Studio
Meie Stuudio

Bertram Studios

MC Crew
Error Dance School
Voru Tantsukeskus

NXTGenesis crew
Téahtvere Tantsukeskus
Dancest Dance Studio
Free Flow Studio

MC Crew

STREET DANCE SHOW BIG TEAMS

Children

2 Abug and a bug
3 Next Generation
1 Flippers Crew

Juniors
1 Luna.
4 Hard work, sweet bread
5 Umberpéiksereis
3 Penguin Diner
2 Welcome to Friolandia

Adults
8 INFERNO
5 prty song
6 Icematic by DxG
4 Untamed

Meie Stuudio
Dance school Demo
Shaté Dance School

Studio dotE Dance School
Shaté Dance School
Studio dotE Dance School
Bertram Studios

Dancest Dance Studio

Collective M Crew

lan Dance Company
Dancest Dance Studio
Shaté Dance School

38
37
32
26

52
30
29

54
49
45
45
37

39
38
34

53
50
42
41
38

67
62
57
52

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

8/9
9/9
8/8
717

10/9
718
719

9/9
9/9
8/9
8/8
718

8/10
10/8
8/9

8/9
9/10
9/7
718
9/8

10/10
9/9
9/9

10/9

1/9
1/8
1/6
1/5

3/7
1/6
1/5

3/8
2/8
2/8
2/9
217

1/6
1/8
1/7

317
2/8
217
2/6
1/7

3/10
3/10
3/9
3/7

6/6
6/5
5/5
3/4

6/6
5/4
4/4

6/6
718
6/6
6/5
4/4

718
6/6
5/5

718
9/6
6/6
6/8
717

8/9
717
6/6
6/6

1x9p, 2x8p, 2x6p
1x9p, 2x8p, 1x6p



2 4X

7 Clique

3 Vortex

1 redemption

ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION
POP DANCE SMALL TEAMS
Adults

3 Gracefully Grounded
5 Panthers

1 Her silent battle

2 Raven Dynasty

4 Obsidian

POP DANCE BIG TEAMS
Adults

TAIGA
Timewheel

Off the Shoulders
to mom

Feminine Fire
Baiana

posh

Pretty Little Liar
Hung up

D 01 =2 © N O N Wb

POP DANCE TEAMS
Children

Varjud Tantsustuudio
TalTech Cheerleaders
Free Flow Studio
DanceAct

Shaté Dance School

Dance studio "Dzintari"
Dance studio "Dzintari"
Tantsustuudio Dance Dream
Tahtvere Tantsukeskus

DADA

GC Janika

Studio dotE Dance School
Bertram Studios

Studio dotE Dance School
DanceAct

DanceAct

Studio dotE Dance School
Tahtvere Tantsukeskus

47
47
46
44

60
43
42
38
33

60
60
51
47
41
40
39
31
30

5th Place
5th Place
7th Place
8th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place

9/8
10/8

8/9
8/10

9/8
817
718
8/8
717

10/10
9/10
8/9
10/9
817
9/9
717
718
6/7

2/9
2/9
2/8
2/8

3/8
2/8
2/6
2/5
1/4

2/10
3/9
317
1/8
2/5
1/8
1/9
1/4
1/5

6/6
5/6
6/7
5/5

9/10
6/6
718
6/6
718

10/10
717
716

10/10
8/8
717
8/8
6/6
6/6

5x10p
1x10p



9 ltis All About me Aristo Dance Company 61 1st Place 9/10 3/9 718
1 Hocus-Pocus GC Janika 60 2nd Place 7/9 3/9 8/9
2 Journey Carolina Dance Studio 56 3rd Place 9/8 3/8 8/7
6 Ritmimaania ZAGADKA 53 4th Place 10/9 317 6/7
5 Bad Guy Dance school Demo 52 5th Place 718 3/9 5/5
3 Rumor Has It Dance school Demo 47 6th Place 8/8 2/10 5/6
7 Sugar Rush Shaté Dance School 37 7th Place 9/10 1/8 4/6
4 AGIRL'S BEST FRIEND.... DENSAR 34 8th Place 8/9 1/8 5/4
Juniors
4 Let's Boogie Back! Varjud Tantsustuudio 51 1st Place 9/10 2/8 8/8
5 Gravity of the Moon Carolina Dance Studio 50 2nd Place 8/9 3/7 6/6
6 Bad Brings Beautiful Shaté Dance School 48 3rd Place 10/8 3/6 6/6
1 Giant Leap Shaté Dance School 46 4th Place 7/9 2/7 7/9
8 Ready for this Tahtvere Tantsukeskus 42 5th Place 10/7 2/5 8/7
2 pop.korn.ival DanceAct 41 6th Place 9/7 2/5 8/7
7 Klink Klink Studio dotE Dance School 36 7th Place 8/9 1/5 717
9 Luminis Crew "Route 55" LifeDance Stuudio 36 7th Place 717 1710 6/6
3 Breakin' Dishes TKDS Studio 26 9th Place 6/6 174 5/5
IMPROVISATSION DIVISION
STREET DANCE SOLO FREESTYLE
Children
259 Mia Marija Parfinovi¢a STOPTIME Dance Studio 51 1st Place 10/8 10/8 817 2x10p
253 Daniela Poksane STOPTIME Dance Studio 51 2nd Place 9/8 9/8 8/9 0x10p
251 Alisa Rumjanceva STOPTIME Dance Studio 48 3rd Place 9/8 8/8 718
258 Loreta Uzule STOPTIME Dance Studio 44 4th Place 8/7 8/9 6/6
218 Emma-Riin Sokk Studio dotE Dance School 42 5th Place 9/7 8/7 6/5
250 Alisa Orlova STOPTIME Dance Studio 41 6th Place 8/6 8/5 717
221 Saara Suun Bertram Studios 39 7th Place 717 717 5/6
214 Odrija Gutreia Dance school Demo 37 8th Place 7/8 6/8 4/4
254 Darja Saidova STOPTIME Dance Studio 37 8th Place 6/7 8/7 4/5
252 Anna lvaskevi¢a STOPTIME Dance Studio 36 10th Place 6/6 6/7 5/6



Juniors

333 Paula Oga

274 Jasmina Istena
282 Elena-Anett Unt
323 Adrianna Jasinska
284 Kaisa Maria Kostabi
281 Evelina Kraukle
304 Elizabeta Kjahjare
317 Maija Tihonovicha
267 Jessy Paasik

278 Maria Lokk

319 Sintia Melne

Adults

342 Hannelore Lang
351 Jana Nitisha
343 Berit Maleva
346 Lisell Ojamets
347 Eva Dmitrijeva
350 Arianna Popkova
336 Artur Lember
337 Kristel M&gi
338 Brenda Maleva
349 Laura Lepperk

Tahtvere Tantsukeskus
Dance school Demo
Shaté Dance School
STOPTIME Dance Studio
Bertram Studios

Dance school Demo
Dance school Demo
STOPTIME Dance Studio
Studio dotE Dance School
Bertram Studios
STOPTIME Dance Studio

Shaté Dance School
STOPTIME Dance Studio
Bertram Studios

Shaté Dance School
Varjud Tantsustuudio
STOPTIME Dance Studio
Error Dance School
Shaté Dance School
Shaté Dance School
Bertram Studios

53
50
48
45
43
42
42
39
36
36
36

57
50
46
45
43
43
39
39
39

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
6th Place
8th Place
9th Place
9th Place
9th Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
5th Place
7th Place
7th Place
7th Place
*didn't perform

10/9
9/8
8/9
8/6
718
817
718
716
8/7
716
716

10/9
10/9
9/8
10/8
817
719
9/7
6/6
817

9/9
10/10
8/9
8/9
719
718
717
718
6/7
717
716

10/10
718
8/7
717
9/8
717
8/7
8/8
6/8

8/8
6/7
6/8
717
6/6
6/6
6/7
5/6
4/4
4/5
5/5

9/9
8/8
717
6/7
6/5
6/7
4/4
5/6
5/5



