STREET DANCE DIVISION HIP-HOP TEAMS

Children

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
5 Explosion kids	STOPTIME Dance Studio	55	1st Place	9 / 10	2/9	9 / 9
3 Party Anthem	Bertram Studios	36	2nd Place	8/9	1/8	6 / 5
4 Just alone not lonely	Carolina Dance Studio	34	3rd Place	9 / 9	1 / 7	4 / 5
2 INCREDIBLE STORY	DENSAR	32	4th Place	8/8	1 / 6	5/5
1 Hip-hop Minions	LifeDance Stuudio	29	5th Place	7/7	1 / 7	4 / 4
Juniors						
4 Break the Floor	Dancest Dance Studio	50	1st Place	10 / 8	2/8	9 / 7
1 The new generation	Dancest Dance Studio	45	2nd Place	9 / 8	2/7	7 / 7
3 Beatkillaz	STOPTIME Dance Studio	38	3rd Place	8 / 8	1/8	7 / 7
2 Jep jep jep	Bertram Studios	36	4th Place	8/9	1 / 7	6 / 6

HIP-HOP BIG TEAMS

Adults

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
3 How We Do	Ripple crew	70	1st Place	10 / 10	3 / 10	10 / 10
6 Love	Ripplets	63	2nd Place	10 / 10	3 / 8	10 / 9
2 As I come back	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	62	3rd Place	9/9	3 / 8	10 / 10
7 DROP IT	Free Flow Studio	51	4th Place	7/9	2/9	9/8
8 Don't Play with it	Shatè Open Crew	50	5th Place	9/8	3 / 7	6 / 6
4 Flick	Free Flow Studio	46	6th Place	8 / 8	2/8	7 / 7
1 CLONES	Studio dotE Dance School	44	7th Place	8/7	3 / 6	7 / 4
9 Strike Team	STOPTIME Dance Studio	44	7th Place	7/8	2/8	6 / 7
5 FIGHT	DanceAct	40	9th Place	7/9	2/7	5/5

STREET DANCE SHOW SMALL TEAMS

Children

nr title studio total points max 70 p place Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total max 20 p in total

Results	of TRT	Dance	Masters	2025
16.02.20	25			

4 My Style	Dance school Demo	38	1st Place	8 / 9	1/9	6 / 6	
3 Turn it up	Carolina Dance Studio	37	2nd Place	9/9	1/8	6 / 5	
2 Road workers	Meie Stuudio	32	3rd Place	8 / 8	1 / 6	5/5	
1 Bamboleio versus Bamboleia	Bertram Studios	26	4th Place	7 / 7	1 / 5	3 / 4	
Juniors							
3 Show me your style	MC Crew	52	1st Place	10 / 9	3 / 7	6 / 6	
2 Let's go	Error Dance School	30	2nd Place	7 / 8	1 / 6	5 / 4	
1 Wild west	Võru Tantsukeskus	29	3rd Place	7/9	1 / 5	4 / 4	
Adults							
3 WhoDat Symphony No.2	NXTGenesis crew	54	1st Place	9/9	3/8	6 / 6	
4 Sade	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	49	2nd Place	9/9	2/8	7 / 8	
2 Speed it up, drellaz!	Dancest Dance Studio	45	3rd Place	8/9	2/8	6 / 6	1x9p, 2x8p, 2x6p
1 Angel witness	Free Flow Studio	45	4th Place	8 / 8	2/9	6 / 5	1x9p, 2x8p, 1x6p
5 Undergraund team	MC Crew	37	5th Place	7 / 8	2/7	4 / 4	

STREET DANCE SHOW BIG TEAMS

Children

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
2 A bug and a bug	Meie Stuudio	39	1st Place	8 / 10	1 / 6	7/8
3 Next Generation	Dance school Demo	38	2nd Place	10 / 8	1 / 8	6 / 6
1 Flippers Crew	Shaté Dance School	34	3rd Place	8/9	1 / 7	5/5
Juniors						
1 Luna.	Studio dotE Dance School	53	1st Place	8 / 9	3 / 7	7 / 8
4 Hard work, sweet bread	Shaté Dance School	50	2nd Place	9 / 10	2/8	9/6
5 Ümberpäiksereis	Studio dotE Dance School	42	3rd Place	9/7	2/7	6 / 6
3 Penguin Diner	Bertram Studios	41	4th Place	7 / 8	2/6	6 / 8
2 Welcome to Friolandia	Dancest Dance Studio	38	5th Place	9/8	1 / 7	7/7
Adults						
8 INFERNO	Collective M Crew	67	1st Place	10 / 10	3 / 10	8/9
5 prty song	Ian Dance Company	62	2nd Place	9/9	3 / 10	7 / 7
6 Icematic by DxG	Dancest Dance Studio	57	3rd Place	9/9	3 / 9	6 / 6
4 Untamed	Shaté Dance School	52	4th Place	10 / 9	3 / 7	6 / 6

Results	of TRT	Dance	Masters	2025
16.02.20	25			

2 4X	Varjud Tantsustuudio	47	5th Place	9 / 8	2/9	6/6
7 Clique	TalTech Cheerleaders	47	5th Place	10 / 8	2/9	5 / 6
3 Vortex	Free Flow Studio	46	7th Place	8/9	2/8	6 / 7
1 redemption	DanceAct	44	8th Place	8 / 10	2/8	5/5

ENTERTAINMENT DIVISION POP DANCE SMALL TEAMS Adults

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total
3 Gracefully Grounded	Shaté Dance School	60	1st Place	9/8	3/8	9 / 10
5 Panthers	Dance studio "Dzintari"	43	2nd Place	8/7	2/8	6 / 6
1 Her silent battle	Dance studio "Dzintari"	42	3rd Place	7/8	2/6	7/8
2 Raven Dynasty	Tantsustuudio Dance Dream	38	4th Place	8/8	2/5	6 / 6
4 Obsidian	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	33	5th Place	7 / 7	1 / 4	7 / 8

POP DANCE BIG TEAMS Adults

nr title	studio	total points max 70 p	place	PERFORMANCE QUALITY Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total	TECHNIQUE Level of Difficulty / Execution ma 30 p in total	PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total	deciding points
4 TAIGA	DADA	60	1st Place	10 / 10	2 / 10	10 / 10	5x10p
3 Timewheel	GC Janika	60	2nd Place	9 / 10	3/9	7 / 7	1x10p
2 Off the Shoulders	Studio dotE Dance School	51	3rd Place	8 / 9	3 / 7	7 / 6	
8 to mom	Bertram Studios	47	4th Place	10 / 9	1 / 8	10 / 10	
7 Feminine Fire	Studio dotE Dance School	41	5th Place	8 / 7	2/5	8 / 8	
9 Baianá	DanceAct	40	6th Place	9 / 9	1 / 8	7 / 7	
1 posh	DanceAct	39	7th Place	7 / 7	1/9	8 / 8	
5 Pretty Little Liar	Studio dotE Dance School	31	8th Place	7/8	1 / 4	6 / 6	
6 Hung up	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	30	9th Place	6 / 7	1/5	6 / 6	

POP DANCE TEAMS Children

nr title studio total points max 70 p place PERFORMANCE QUALITY TECHNIQUE PRODUCTION Stage Presence / Visual image max 20 p in total point max 20 p in total Proposition max 20 p in total PRODUCTION Choreography / Composition max 20 p in total

Results of TRT Dance Masters 2025 16.02.2025

9 It is All About me	Aristo Dance Company	61	1st Place	9 / 10	3/9	7 / 8
1 Hocus-Pocus	GC Janika	60	2nd Place	7/9	3/9	8/9
2 Journey	Carolina Dance Studio	56	3rd Place	9/8	3/8	8 / 7
6 Rütmimaania	ZAGADKA	53	4th Place	10 / 9	3 / 7	6 / 7
5 Bad Guy	Dance school Demo	52	5th Place	7/8	3/9	5/5
3 Rumor Has It	Dance school Demo	47	6th Place	8/8	2 / 10	5/6
7 Sugar Rush	Shaté Dance School	37	7th Place	9 / 10	1/8	4/6
4 A GIRL'S BEST FRIEND	DENSAR	34	8th Place	8 / 9	1 / 8	5 / 4
Juniors						
4 Let's Boogie Back!	Varjud Tantsustuudio	51	1st Place	9 / 10	2/8	8/8
5 Gravity of the Moon	Carolina Dance Studio	50	2nd Place	8/9	3 / 7	6/6
6 Bad Brings Beautiful	Shaté Dance School	48	3rd Place	10 / 8	3/6	6 / 6
1 Giant Leap	Shaté Dance School	46	4th Place	7/9	2/7	7 / 9
8 Ready for this	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	42	5th Place	10 / 7	2/5	8 / 7
2 pop.korn.ival	DanceAct	41	6th Place	9/7	2/5	8 / 7
7 Klink Klink	Studio dotE Dance School	36	7th Place	8/9	1 / 5	7 / 7
9 Luminis Crew "Route 55"	LifeDance Stuudio	36	7th Place	7 / 7	1 / 10	6 / 6
3 Breakin' Dishes	TKDS Studio	26	9th Place	6 / 6	1 / 4	5/5

IMPROVISATSION DIVISION

STREET DANCE SOLO FREESTYLE

Children

		total points		Style / Technique			d 1 di 1 - 4 -
nr name	studio	max 60 p	place	Judge 1	Judge 2	Judge 3	deciding points
259 Mia Marija Parfinoviča	STOPTIME Dance Studio	51	1st Place	10 / 8	10 / 8	8 / 7	2x10p
253 Daniela Pokšāne	STOPTIME Dance Studio	51	2nd Place	9/8	9 / 8	8 / 9	0x10p
251 Alisa Rumjanceva	STOPTIME Dance Studio	48	3rd Place	9/8	8 / 8	7 / 8	
258 Loreta Užule	STOPTIME Dance Studio	44	4th Place	8 / 7	8 / 9	6 / 6	
218 Emma-Riin Sokk	Studio dotE Dance School	42	5th Place	9/7	8 / 7	6 / 5	
250 Alisa Orlova	STOPTIME Dance Studio	41	6th Place	8 / 6	8 / 5	7 / 7	
221 Saara Suun	Bertram Studios	39	7th Place	7/7	7 / 7	5/6	
214 Odrija Gutreia	Dance school Demo	37	8th Place	7 / 8	6 / 8	4 / 4	
254 Darja Saidova	STOPTIME Dance Studio	37	8th Place	6 / 7	8 / 7	4 / 5	
252 Anna Ivašķeviča	STOPTIME Dance Studio	36	10th Place	6 / 6	6 / 7	5/6	

Results of TRT Dance Masters 2025 16.02.2025

Juniors						
333 Paula Oga	Tähtvere Tantsukeskus	53	1st Place	10 / 9	9/9	8/8
274 Jasmīna Īstenā	Dance school Demo	50	2nd Place	9 / 8	10 / 10	6 / 7
282 Elena-Anett Unt	Shaté Dance School	48	3rd Place	8/9	8/9	6/8
323 Adrianna Jasinska	STOPTIME Dance Studio	45	4th Place	8 / 6	8/9	7 / 7
284 Kaisa Maria Kostabi	Bertram Studios	43	5th Place	7 / 8	7 / 9	6/6
281 Evelīna Kraukle	Dance school Demo	42	6th Place	8 / 7	7 / 8	6/6
304 Elizabeta Kjahjare	Dance school Demo	42	6th Place	7 / 8	7 / 7	6 / 7
317 Maija Tihonovicha	STOPTIME Dance Studio	39	8th Place	7 / 6	7 / 8	5/6
267 Jessy Pääsik	Studio dotE Dance School	36	9th Place	8 / 7	6 / 7	4/4
278 Maria Lokk	Bertram Studios	36	9th Place	7 / 6	7 / 7	4/5
319 Sintia Melne	STOPTIME Dance Studio	36	9th Place	7 / 6	7 / 6	5/5
Adults						
342 Hannelore Lang	Shaté Dance School	57	1st Place	10 / 9	10 / 10	9/9
351 Jana Nitisha	STOPTIME Dance Studio	50	2nd Place	10 / 9	7 / 8	8/8
343 Berit Maleva	Bertram Studios	46	3rd Place	9/8	8 / 7	7 / 7
346 Lisell Ojamets	Shaté Dance School	45	4th Place	10 / 8	7 / 7	6 / 7
347 Eva Dmitrijeva	Varjud Tantsustuudio	43	5th Place	8 / 7	9/8	6/5
350 Arianna Popkova	STOPTIME Dance Studio	43	5th Place	7 / 9	7 / 7	6 / 7
336 Artur Lember	Error Dance School	39	7th Place	9 / 7	8 / 7	4 / 4
337 Kristel Mägi	Shaté Dance School	39	7th Place	6 / 6	8/8	5/6
338 Brenda Maleva	Shaté Dance School	39	7th Place	8 / 7	6/8	5/5
349 Laura Lepperk	Bertram Studios	*dic	dn't perform			